
BOYS 9-12 172.0 RESULTS

Boys 9-12 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brody Thompson Iola High School 170.0 290.0 10

2 Ean DeLaTorre Iola High School 170.0 260.0 8

3 Joey Millspaugh Halstead High School 170.0 255.0 6

4 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 235.0 4

5 Malik Ricketts Clay Center Community High School 172.0 235.0 2

6 Jhace Reeves Hiawatha High School 171.5 230.0 1

7 Draven Luecke Concordia 172.0 215.0 0

8 Ian Sayers Chapman High School 167.5 210.0 0

9 Isaiah Douglass Goodland 169.0 195.0 0

10 Talon Decker Chapman High School 171.9 185.0 0

11 Landon Shelton Iola High School 170.0 175.0 0

12 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 175.0 0

13 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 0.0 0

13 Breeson  Bigley Halstead High School 170.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Joey Millspaugh Halstead High School 170.0 425.0 10

2 Brody Thompson Iola High School 170.0 375.0 8

3 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 365.0 6

4 Ean DeLaTorre Iola High School 170.0 345.0 4

5 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 320.0 2

6 Landon Shelton Iola High School 170.0 315.0 0

7 Jhace Reeves Hiawatha High School 171.5 315.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Malik Ricketts Clay Center Community High School 172.0 315.0 0

9 Ian Sayers Chapman High School 167.5 310.0 0

10 Talon Decker Chapman High School 171.9 300.0 0

11 Draven Luecke Concordia 172.0 285.0 0

12 Isaiah Douglass Goodland 169.0 265.0 0

13 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 0.0 0

13 Breeson  Bigley Halstead High School 170.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Joey Millspaugh Halstead High School 170.0 305.0 10

2 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 265.0 8

3 Brody Thompson Iola High School 170.0 265.0 6

4 Ian Sayers Chapman High School 167.5 260.0 4

5 Talon Decker Chapman High School 171.9 245.0 2

6 Ean DeLaTorre Iola High School 170.0 225.0 1

7 Landon Shelton Iola High School 170.0 210.0 0

8 Draven Luecke Concordia 172.0 205.0 0

9 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 200.0 0

10 Jhace Reeves Hiawatha High School 171.5 190.0 0

11 Malik Ricketts Clay Center Community High School 172.0 175.0 0

12 Isaiah Douglass Goodland 169.0 170.0 0

13 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 0.0 0

13 Breeson  Bigley Halstead High School 170.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Joey Millspaugh Halstead High School 170.0 985.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Brody Thompson Iola High School 170.0 930.0 8

3 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 865.0 6

4 Ean DeLaTorre Iola High School 170.0 830.0 4

5 Ian Sayers Chapman High School 167.5 780.0 2

6 Jhace Reeves Hiawatha High School 171.5 735.0 1

7 Talon Decker Chapman High School 171.9 730.0 0

8 Malik Ricketts Clay Center Community High School 172.0 725.0 0

9 Draven Luecke Concordia 172.0 705.0 0

10 Landon Shelton Iola High School 170.0 700.0 0

11 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 695.0 0

12 Isaiah Douglass Goodland 169.0 630.0 0

13 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 0.0 0

13 Breeson  Bigley Halstead High School 170.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 172.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Joey Millspaugh Halstead High School 170.0 5.794

4 Brody Thompson Iola High School 170.0 5.471

11 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 5.109

15 Ean DeLaTorre Iola High School 170.0 4.882

22 Ian Sayers Chapman High School 167.5 4.657

36 Jhace Reeves Hiawatha High School 171.5 4.286

38 Talon Decker Chapman High School 171.9 4.247

39 Malik Ricketts Clay Center Community High School 172.0 4.215

42 Landon Shelton Iola High School 170.0 4.118

43 Draven Luecke Concordia 172.0 4.099

44 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 4.064

58 Isaiah Douglass Goodland 169.0 3.728



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

93 Breeson  Bigley Halstead High School 170.0 0.0

104 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 0.0


